
(LP)
(SP)

Residential Detached
Sold Date:

11276 243A STREETR2147563 $995,000

BRAND NEW HOME W/GST INCLUDED, CAN'T BEAT THIS PRICE!!!  QUICK POSSESSION WITH A MORTGAGE HELPER. This beautiful 4
Bedroom north facing home in Montgomery Acres is waiting for you! Enjoy the open concept home, great for entertaining or just relax with love
ones. Don't forget there is a main level den for your home office, or just homework. Upstairs features 3 very large bedrooms, master bedroom
has vaulted ceiling 2 closets and huge ensuite. There is also a loft that can be easily converted into a 4th bedroom. Finished basement suite
with ensuite laundry and separate entrance for extended family . Call today to view!!!

Macdonald Realty

Cottonwood MR

The above information is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without verification. The publisher assumes no responsibility for
its accuracy. "PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation"
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Maple RidgeActive
House/Single Family

Total Bedrooms 4
Total Baths 4
# of Kitchens 2
FlArTotFin 3,300
#FinFlrLev 3
Type of Dwelling HOUSE
Style of Home 2 Storey w/Bsmt.

TotalPrkng 4
Exterior Finish Stone, Vinyl
Gross Taxes $1,052.51
Yr Blt 2017
Occupancy Vacant
Floor Finish Wall/Wall/Mixed

Days On Market 70
Fireplaces 1
Outdoor Area Patio(s) & Deck(s)
Lot Sz (Sq.Ft.) 4,169.00
FrontageFt 0.00
Depth 0
Fuel/Heating Baseboard, Forced Air,

Natural Gas



(LP)
(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet): Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School
Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
_________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Sold Date:

Sold Date:

11276 243A STREETR2147563 $995,000

0
4,169.00

0.00
4
4
3
1

2017
0
SFR
$1,052.51

1

4 2

PL EPP54924 LT 15 LD 36 SEC 15 TWP 12

029-685-176

9'6
14'
14'
14'
11'
11'
12'
12'6
8'6
13'

10'2
10'
9'6
8'6
13'
11'
10'
14'
11'
12'

10' 10'6

1,100
1,125

0
1,075
3,300

0
3,300

4
2
4
52

BRAND NEW HOME W/GST INCLUDED, CAN'T BEAT THIS PRICE!!!  QUICK POSSESSION WITH A MORTGAGE HELPER. This beautiful 4 Bedroom north
facing home in Montgomery Acres is waiting for you! Enjoy the open concept home, great for entertaining or just relax with love ones. Don't forget
there is a main level den for your home office, or just homework. Upstairs features 3 very large bedrooms, master bedroom has vaulted ceiling 2
closets and huge ensuite. There is also a loft that can be easily converted into a 4th bedroom. Finished basement suite with ensuite laundry and
separate entrance for extended family . Call today to view!!!
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2016

Macdonald Realty
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